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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Pens With Stylus

Product Name

PN98409-33

Description

Custom Pens With Stylus. Provide black or blue ink. The product has unique personality and is
suitable for writing needs in any place of life. Product material: ABS plastic + glue spraying. Product
technology: spray glue on the surface of the pen holder. Printable QR code pen holder. Electroplated
tail plug.

Summary Description
Custom Pens With Stylus.

Categories
Mobile Accessories-General, PALMS/PDA ACCESSORIES, Pens-Ballpoint-Stylus
Color

Black
Material



N/A
Size

N/A
Imprint Method

Printed
ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Product Price : Single Color Printing

Cost/Quantit 100 150
y
Coston P $4.26 $4.14

200

$3.62

Product Price : Two Color Printing

Cost/Quantit 100 150
y
Coston P $4.74 $4.46

200

$3.76

Product Price : Full Color Printing

Cost/Quantit 100 150
y
Coston P $5.12 $5.06

Production Time Charges

Qty
100 - 149

150 - 199
200 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999

1000 - 2999
3000+

Shipping Time Charges
Qty
100 - 149

150 - 199

200 - 299

200

$4.78

10 Days
$103.32

$119.96

$163.18

$199.98

$338.00

$600.00
$1000.00

10 Days
Free

Free

Free

500 1000

$2.1 $1.54

500 1000

$2.52 $1.76

500 1000

$3.1 $2.04

7 Days
$154.72

$170.04

$234.78

$299.30

$468.00

$900.00
$1500.00

7 Days
$214.18

$278.40

$299.98

3000

$1.04

3000

$1.12

3000

$1.2



300 - 499 Free $550.00

500 - 999 Free $799.00
1000 - 2999 Free $999.00
3000+ Free $1599.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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