



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Custom Pens With Stylus



### Product Name

PN98409-33

### Description

Custom Pens With Stylus. Provide black or blue ink. The product has unique personality and is suitable for writing needs in any place of life. Product material: ABS plastic + glue spraying. Product technology: spray glue on the surface of the pen holder. Printable QR code pen holder. Electroplated tail plug.

### Summary Description

Custom Pens With Stylus.

### Categories

Mobile Accessories-General, PALMS/PDA ACCESSORIES, Pens-Ballpoint-Stylus

### Color

Black

### Material

N/A  
**Size**

N/A  
**Imprint Method**

Printed

**ALL UNIT COST ON (P)**

**Product Price : Single Color Printing**

Cost/Quantity	100	150	200	300	500	1000	3000
Cost on P	\$4.26	\$4.14	\$3.62	\$2.86	\$2.1	\$1.54	\$1.04

**Product Price : Two Color Printing**

Cost/Quantity	100	150	200	300	500	1000	3000
Cost on P	\$4.74	\$4.46	\$3.76	\$3.44	\$2.52	\$1.76	\$1.12

**Product Price : Full Color Printing**

Cost/Quantity	100	150	200	300	500	1000	3000
Cost on P	\$5.12	\$5.06	\$4.78	\$4.56	\$3.1	\$2.04	\$1.2

**Production Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
100 - 149	\$103.32	\$154.72
150 - 199	\$119.96	\$170.04
200 - 299	\$163.18	\$234.78
300 - 499	\$199.98	\$299.30
500 - 999	\$338.00	\$468.00
1000 - 2999	\$600.00	\$900.00
3000+	\$1000.00	\$1500.00

**Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
100 - 149	Free	\$214.18
150 - 199	Free	\$278.40
200 - 299	Free	\$299.98

<b>300 - 499</b>	Free	\$550.00
<b>500 - 999</b>	Free	\$799.00
<b>1000 - 2999</b>	Free	\$999.00
<b>3000+</b>	Free	\$1599.00

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET